
1 QEEUSU

2 MESNOST QUEUES H4  42 42

3 FLAAEPU MOUSSENT 5F  68 110

4 AIAJALT PEUF E4  38 148

5 AEVITOV JALAP 4A  44 192

6 BVAIMOV JETAI A4  36 228

7 AHGMNIV OBVIA G7  31 259

8 MDAGNER HAVI F10 33 292

9 RENOKUY GENDARME K4  72 364

10 BENITUZ YORK 12I 56 420

11 IDTDAHU BUTINEZ 14D 103 523

12 FAMRIOS HUAIT 15A 34 557

13 ALEEMIO FORJETAIS A1  57 614

14 AODANNS LIMONEE L1  29 643

15 REDETT[ ADONNAIS 2F  63 706

16 GCLPEEU DELaTTER C2  70 776

17 PCRRENS LUGEE 1F  36 812

18 RRLLINX CEPS M9  34 846

19 RWRLLIN XI N10 66 912

20 RCRLLIN WU B14 22 934

21 LE[RCR LIN 15G 19 953

22 LLNNTTU CELeR O11 28 981

23 CALLEST NUENT I9  10 991

ECLATS 15A 42 1033

Coup
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